
26 SAN FRANCISCO

Geary 4844
Page 1097
Park 370
East 9121
Mission 251

Jessie 1162
Howard 928

Page 1499
James 681
East 1806
Main 5976

East
Bush
Fell
Geary
Scott
East
East
Main

Church 3596 Bowley Deleven B, r 233 Sanchez
Church 7272 Bowley Mrs F E, r 143 Hancock
West 1643 Bowman C A, Hdwe 1707 Dvisdo
Montgy 1222 Bowman C H, Dentist 406 Sutter
South 542 Bowman Chas.Clotliglionov 518-6th
Red 5136 Bowman Mrs Clara, r 324% Bran-

nan
West 2674 Bowman Dr F A, r 2526 Hush
White 1448 Bowman F F, r 146 Peralta Av
East 503 Bowman Mrs F J, r 1451 Clay
West 895 Bowman Mrs Geo F, r 2460 Onion
East 4504 Bowman Mrs H, r L264 Cal
Scott 3831 Bowman H G, Grocer 2544 McAll
Scott 2832 Bowman Mike, r 2827 Laguna
East 4503 Bowman R B, r 1823 Sac
Fell ||28 Bowman Mrs S, r 101] G G Av
Bush 171 Bowman & Co, Drugs Bush & Krny
Scott 899 Borne E R, r 1803 Laguna
Main 997 Bowring & Co, Shipping & Comm

222 Sanaome
Boxald Mrs Mary, r 53!) Baker
Boxer Chas W, r 589 Haight
Boxton Dr Chas, r 66 Pierce
Boxton Geo W, r 1588 Bush
Boxton & Beach, Dentists 344

1 411.

Boyarsky B W, Junk 1821 Mission
Boyarsky J, Modern Junk Store

222-'-9th
Boyce Arnold J, r 547 Linden Av
Boyce J W, The Senate 8 i i Kearny
Boyd Alexander, r .2020 Wash
Boyd Colin M, City Agt Conn Fire

Ins Co '-' l 6 Sansome
648 Boyd Capt F, r 222 G Q Av
498 Boyd G D & H S, Kl Est 22 Cal
5326 Boyd Grant, r 323 Huight
4262 Boyd H C, r 152 6th Av
1319 Boyd James, r 2128 Bush
2684 Boyd Mrs James T, r Ormond Hotel
9568 Boyd J H, r 2314 Larkin
975 Boyd John F, Presidio Mining Co

Nev I Ml,

Scott 1 576 Boyd K, r 2110 Post
East 3057 Boyd M, r 1161 Pac
East 3053 Boyd Mrs M E, Delictsn 1004 Polk
Geary 2621 Boyd O W, Painter 1012 Lyon
East 9097 Boyd Miss S, r 880 Kd.lv
West 730 Boyd Dr Samuel A, r 2 420 Vallejo
Priv.Ex. 216 Boyd Dr S G, Ofc Starr King Bldg
Main 5340 Boyd & Fifield, Attys 324 Pine
Jessie 3261 Boydstun J G, r 120 Oak
Geary 4861 Boye F, r L678 Hayes
South 723 Boye O H, Photogr 1812 Mkt
West 4676 Same, r 2050 Fell
Capp 3422 Boyer Mrs C H, r 3990— 20th
East 1269 Boyer G A, Mgr Pone Toledo Tour-

ing Car Co 134 G G Av
West 1212 Boyer Mrs Gus A, r 2518 Octavia
Clay | | Boyer Machine Wks, 24 Howard
John 2 Boyer R J, Whsle Cigars 307 Sac
Geary 3953 Boyer W E, r 1554 Pulton
Main 3077 Boyes Herbert, Dentist 043 Sutter
Church 5126 Boyes Mrs James, rl04Chattanooga
Main 3077 Boyes Dr Wm, Ofc 643 Sutter
Pacific 161 Same, r 115— 6th Av
Mission 94 Boyken J Wm, r 2267 Howard
South 782 Boyken's Pharmacy, 100— 9th
Black 2316 Boylan B J, r 1018 Jackson
Geary 461 I Boyle J A, r 1719 M. All
White 1648 Boyle James, r 8065—16th
Capp 2049 Boyle J E, Stable 21 Bartlett
Howard 2394 Boyle J J, r 829— 22d
West 1332 Boyle John, r 251 5 '4 Sac
Howard 2974 Boyle M, Saloon 1537 Kv
Geary 1097 Boyle Miss M, r 1814 Bush
Priv.Ex. 626 Boyle Thos F, School Director

Citv Hall
West 430 Same, r 2807 Stnr
Priv.Ex. 179 Boyne J George, Secy Board of Po-

lice Comniisnrs Hall of Justice
James 781 Boyne J George, r 1045 Powell
Main 1991 Boyns Root S, Mgr Prudentl Ins Co

C Sprockets Bldg
Main 3002 Boynton Chas C, Atty Mills Bldg
Pacific 33 Boynton L R, r 242— 5th Av
Church 3719 Boynton Mrs N M, r 2196 Howard
West 1244 Boys & Girls Aid Society, H W

Lewis Supt, Grove ft Baker
Folsom 1078 Boysen C F, Whsle Tobacco 1018

Folsom
Jessie 1941 Boysen L C, Grocer 1016 Folsom
Mission 67 Boyson J H, Drugs 21st ft Valencia
White 57 Bozich & Setencich, The New Cozy

Restaurant 1005 Talencia
Geary 4542 Bozio Mrs Arthur P, r 318 Baker
West 2798 Bozio Mrs O, r 1125 Laguna

Black
James

781
ION

Folsom 2478

Capp 5546
Mission 151
Church 2546
Church 2603
Montg'y 598
West 4862
Mint 4861
Park 277
East ||87
Park 77

Pacific 56

West
East
East

1728
1751
1095

West 369

Capp
West
East

4043
2413
3077

East 926

Black
East
Pacific
West
James

4795
3784
1043
1778
7146

West 3111
Montg'y 888
West 5341
Folsom 4105

Main 874

Folsom
Jessie

1721
3766

Montgy 1256

Fell
Main

9521
1829

Grant 72

East
East
West
Capp
Geary
Folsom
Black
Main

1223
3789
2209
4155
3262
2255
5998
1997

Main 381

Montg'y 669
Fell 3360
Folsom 1862
West 31
Main 1522

East
East
White
James
Jessie
East
John
Black

9222
2683
1051
7071
3986
4011
4456
3636

Capp 591

White
Jessie
Geary
White
Church
Scott

1361
1114
271
761

5514
4323

Church
Page
Main

84!
1143
5045

West
Priv.Ex
West
Mission

5584
. 216
3973
167

Bozio Orlando, Liquors 191— 4th
Braas & Kuhn, Cabinetmkn 218

Mission
Braasch A J Stove Co, 1188 Mis-

sion
Brace Herbert, r 8629—25th
Brace N, Painter 117 Valencia
Same, r 45] Guerrero
Brace Wm A, r 11 17 Dolores
Brackbill S H, Shirtmkr 5% Krny
Bracken C, r 1118 G G Av
Brackett Dr G F, Ofc Parrot* Bldg
Same, r 148 Noe
Brackett W W, r 1114 Larkin
Brackmann Gustaf, Caps ft Hats

1038 McAll
Bracq F.Richmond French Laundry

5019 Cal
Bradbury A W, r 2015 Dviado
Bradbury Hotel, 1604 Cal
Bradbury Mrs John L, r 1719 Pac

Av
Bradbury T H & Co, Brodk St Mkt

1803 Brodk
Bradbury Thos, r 4126—20th
Braddy L P, r 1185 Kllis
Braden & Shore, Locksmiths ft

us 578 Geary
Brader Louis A, Olympic Meat

Mkt 0(i7 Post
Bradford Chas C, Outfitter 20 East
Same, r 1 135 Lworth
Bradford Mrs H R, r 102— 3d Av
Bradford J O, r 2516 Onion
Bradford W A, Phonographs & Slot

Machines 747 Mkt
Bradford Wallace, r 307:: Jackson
Bradford & Byers.Attys J Flood Bid
Bradley A A, r u;:.:> Post
Bradley Adele, La France Milliner

1570 Mkt
Bradley Alex, Cement Laundry

Trays 56 Tehama
Same. Salesrm 1940 Mkt
Bradley B, Hse & Sign Painter

M ission
Bradley Chas H & Co, Thread Mfrs

Acts 330 Mkt
Bradley Rev Ernest, r 830 Fulton

Mini
Crocker Bldg

Bradley F W, Mining Engnr

Bradley Geo J, Coml Agt So Kv Co
126 Cal

Same, r 1612 Larkin
Bradley H S, Ooafcty 1315 Larkin
Bradley H W, r 2180 Green
Bradley James F, r 3688—20t*
Bradley Miss Nellie J, r 1264 Eddy
Bradley R, r 446— 9th
Bradley Mrs V S, r 1007 Mason
Bradley ft Johnston, Chinese ft

Japanese Kmplovt Ofc 040 Clay
Bradley & McKinstry, Attys 4 Sut-

ter
Bradney J M, Carp 583 Post
Bradney J O, r 1663 Oak
Bradshaw P, Lqrs 521— 8th
Bradshaw Miss S E. r

Bradstreets Mercantile Agcy, Kohl
Bldg

Bradt J M, r 803 Turk
Brady Mrs A L, r 871 Turk
Brady B P, r 3327— 22d
Brady Bros, Grocers 215— 4th
Brady Miss C, r 674 Brannan
Brady Mrs E, r 905 Ellis
Brady F E, Atty 104 Sutter
Brady Geo, Oculist & Aurist S

Vllv Bldg
Brady Dr J G, Rialto Drug Co

1001 Guerrero
Same, r 731 Guerrero
Brady J J, Grocer 501— 7th
Brady Matt, Notary 2301 Pine
Brady Matt V, r sit Valencia
Brady O E, r 3417— 24th
Brady P, Contr & Carpenter 916

Presidio Av
Brady Rev P D, r 19 St Marys Av
Brady Thos, r 915 Fillmore
Brady Wm J, Eureka Boiler Wks

113 Mission
Braeg Mrs A, r 1771 Sutter
Braeg Millinery, Starr King Bldg
Braendlin Geo, r l">::9 McAll
Braendlein Geo ft Son, Fum Mfrs

3155— 18th


